
Smart Schools Bond Act
List of SUNY Educator Preparation Program Contacts

Campus Name Title eMail Phone
University at Albany Dr. Jason E. Lane Interim Dean, School of Education jlane@albany.edu 518-442-5092

Binghamton University Dr. Matthew McConn Interim Chair, Department of Teaching, Learning, and Educational 
Leadership

mmconn@binghamton.edu 607-777-4678

University at Buffalo Dr. Suzanne Rosenblith Dean, Graduate School of Education rosenbli@buffalo.edu 716-645-6640

Stony Brook University Dr. Robert Mangione Executive Director of Educational Programs and Curriculum Robert.Mangione@stonybrook.edu 631-632-7066

The College at Brockport Dr. Thomas J. Hernandez Dean, School of Education thernandez@brockport.edu 585-395-2258

Buffalo State College Dr. Wendy Paterson Dean and Professor, School of Education paterswa@buffalostate.edu 716-878-4214

SUNY Cortland Dr. Andrea Lachance Dean, School of Education Andrea.Lachance@Cortland.edu 607-753-5433

Empire State College Dr. Nathan Gonyea Dean, School for Graduate Studies nathan.gonyea@esc.edu 518-587-2100 x2762

SUNY Fredonia Dr. Christine Givner Dean, College of Education christine.givner@fredonia.edu 716-673-3311

SUNY Geneseo Dr. Dennis Showers Interim Director, School of Education showers@geneseo.edu 585-245-5264

Old Westbury Dr. Diana Sukhram Acting Dean, School of Education sukhramd@oldwestbury.edu 516-876-3908

SUNY New Paltz Dr. Michael Rosenberg Dean and Professor, School of Education rosenbem@newpaltz.edu 845-257-2800

College at Oneonta Dr. Richard Lee Interim Dean, School of Education, Human Ecology, and Sport Studies Richard.Lee@oneonta.edu 607-436-2541

SUNY Oswego Dr. Pamela Michel Dean, School of Education pamela.michel@oswego.edu 315-312-2102

SUNY Plattsburgh Dr. Denise Simard Interim Dean, School of Education Simardda@Plattsburgh.edu 518-564-5111

SUNY Potsdam Dr. Allen C Grant Dean, School of Education & Professional Studies grantac@potsdam.edu 315-267-2515


